
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 271/89 269/86 540/175

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 269/91 270/91 539/182

3 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 266/90 268/88 534/178

4 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 267/83 264/90 531/173

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 268/91 261/90 529/181

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 263/91 259/89 522/180

3 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 265/91 254/85 519/176

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaar.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 262/87 256/80 518/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 280/92 263/89 543/181

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 272/94 270/89 542/183

3 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 270/91 271/89 541/180

4 130849 Jesper Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 273/94 262/91 535/185

5 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 240/70 240/70

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 261/89 260/82 521/171

2 31699 Henning Ørregaard Ikast Skytteforening 251/82 246/77 497/159

3 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 252/91 245/85 497/176

4 147522 Preben Hagelskjær Lind Skytteforening 225/81 222/74 447/155

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 251/87 244/76 495/163

2 104893 Mads Glud Bruun-Kristense.. Karup Skytteforening 242/89 241/84 483/173

3 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 223/73 224/75 447/148

4 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 207/69 235/79 442/148

5 130848 Doris Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 226/74 214/69 440/143

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 30665 Carl Johnsen Aulum Skytteforening 273/89

2 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 271/89

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 269/91

4 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 268/85

5 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 267/83

6 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 266/90

7 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 263/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
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1 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 268/91

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 265/91

3 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 263/91

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaar.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 262/87

2 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 239/77

3 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 217/69

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 280/92

2 130849 Jesper Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 273/94

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 272/94

4 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 271/96

5 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 270/91

6 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 267/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 261/89

2 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 252/91

3 31699 Henning Ørregaard Ikast Skytteforening 251/82

4 147522 Preben Hagelskjær Lind Skytteforening 225/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 251/87

2 104893 Mads Glud Bruun-Kristense.. Karup Skytteforening 242/89

3 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 242/79

4 130848 Doris Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 226/74

5 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 223/73

6 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 207/69

7 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 202/67

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 287/94 285/95 572/189

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 280/93 281/92 561/185

3 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 280/93 273/88 553/181

4 85067 Karin Christensen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 255/83 266/88 521/171

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 276/92 281/94 557/186

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 270/91 269/87 539/178

3 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 271/86 267/91 538/177

4 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 229/79 210/67 439/146
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Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 282/92 276/91 558/183

2 130849 Jesper Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 273/90 275/91 548/181

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 279/92 269/91 548/183

4 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 268/88 276/90 544/178

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 130848 Doris Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 209/57 240/84 449/141

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 277/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 287/94

2 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 280/93

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 280/93

4 85067 Karin Christensen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 255/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 276/92

2 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 271/86

3 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 270/91

4 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 238/86

5 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 229/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 282/92

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 279/92

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 277/91

4 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 276/94

5 130849 Jesper Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 273/90

6 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 268/88

7 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 257/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 145242 Christina Bak Aulum Skytteforening 247/81

2 130848 Doris Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 209/57
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